
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= MORTGAGE AMENDMENTS;
Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199806240002
33921

06/24/1998
12:00:05

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GORDON,
GENE N

7 53 199709170002
99231

Lot#:29 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:1997-
29923

199907290003
16151

07/29/1999
09:49:23

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HALL, JAMES
M

199904060001
44471

200001280000
28411

01/28/2000
01:09:12

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ETRESS,
DONALD

199908200003
51561

200004270001
37671

04/27/2000
11:25:42

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MCMANUS,
BURLIN D JR

199904300001
81381

200007240002
47201

07/24/2000
10:06:43

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HENSON,
ROLAND

200006060001
86031

200012140004
30151

12/14/2000
10:16:12

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WOOD, CARL
J

200009190003
27831

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:LOT 2
2000-32783

200105070001
79581

05/07/2001
12:12:06

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MCMANUS,
BURLIN D JR

199904300001
81381

200012140004
30151

12/14/2000
10:16:12

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WOOD, CARL
J

4 7 200009190003
27831

Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:4 Pg:7
Desc:LOT 2
2000-32783


