Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= MORTGAGE AMENDMENTS; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806240002 33921	06/24/1998 12:00:05	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GORDON, GENE N			7	53	199709170002 99231	Lot#:29 Book:7 Pg:53 Desc:1997- 29923
199907290003 16151	07/29/1999 09:49:23	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HALL, JAMES M					199904060001 44471	
200001280000 28411	01/28/2000 01:09:12	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ETRESS, DONALD					199908200003 51561	
200004270001 37671	04/27/2000 11:25:42	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MCMANUS, BURLIN D JR					199904300001 81381	
200007240002 47201	07/24/2000 10:06:43	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HENSON, ROLAND					200006060001 86031	
200012140004 30151	12/14/2000 10:16:12	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WOOD, CARL					200009190003 27831	Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:LOT 2 2000-32783
200105070001 79581	05/07/2001 12:12:06	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MCMANUS, BURLIN D JR					199904300001 81381	
200012140004 30151	12/14/2000 10:16:12	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WOOD, CARL J			4	7	200009190003 27831	Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:4 Pg:7 Desc:LOT 2 2000-32783